FIRECREST

MOTOR

CLE OL

JTRITTERS

P6 - FIFTH SOLO PRACTICE

OULTON PARK

FIRECREST TROPHY MEETING
SOLO PRACTICE

Start time: 09:47 Weather: Cloudy

Track: Drying

Rnk  Rider Time Gap Speed Lap
1 Phil Bevan 1:49.65 88.38 2
2 Duncan Gibson 1:49.88 +0.23 88.19 5
3 Chris Pope 1:50.26 +0.61 87.89 3
4 Angelo Derosa 1:50.33 +0.68 87.83 4
5 Darrel Jones 1:50.37 +0.72 87.80 4
6 Paul Shook 1:50.84 +1.19 87.43 4
7 Mick Goodings 1:51.17 +1.52 87.17 5
8 Thomas Earness 1:54.15 +4.50 84.89 5
9 Michael Hobbs 1:54.21 +4.56 84.85 5
10 Stephen Bridle 1:54.28 +4.63 84.80 5
11 Paul Dawson 1:54.54 +4.89 84.60 5
12 Mark Skinner 1:54.64 +4.99 84.53 5
13 Richard Connell 1:54.86 +5.21 84.37 4
14 580355 1:55.06 +5.41 84.22 4
15 Adam Jeffery 1:55.48 +5.83 83.92 5
16 James Shaw 1:55.74 +6.09 83.73 4
17 Leon Jeacock 1:56.23 +6.58 83.37 4
18 1361944 1:56.96 +7.31 82.85 5
19 Jody Hayes 1:57.40 +7.75 82.54 5
20 Simon Smith 1:57.62 +7.97 82.39 5

21 Ben Marsden 1:57.82 +8.17 82.25 4

22 Chris Beverley 1:58.27 +8.62 81.94 5

23 Barry Furber 1:59.08 +9.43 81.38 5

24 Gary Woodington 1:59.17 +9.52 81.32 3

25 Neil Evans 1:59.30 +9.65 81.23 4

26 Simon Gates 1:59.30 +9.65 81.23 5

27 Tom Smith 1:59.74 +10.09 80.93 3

28 Shane Smith 1:59.84 +10.19 80.86 4

29 Ben Cole 2:01.03 +11.38 80.07 4

30 Simon O'Donnell 2:.01.21 +11.56 79.95 3

31 Chris Wood 2:01.31 +11.66 79.88 5

32 Dale Thomas 2:01.57 +11.92 79.71 5

33 Rob Garland 2:02.46 +12.81 79.13 2

34 Tom Palmer 2:02.67 +13.02 79.00 4

35 Greg Gibson 2:04.04 +14.39 78.12 2

36 Mark Pask 2:04.73 +15.08 77.69 5

37 John Daly 2:05.91 +16.26 76.96 5

38 Jer Thomas 2:08.84 +19.19 75.21 3

39 Martin T Jones 2:09.35 +19.70 74.92 5

40 Luke Collins 2:10.08 +20.43 74.50 5

41 Matt Higginson 2:10.72 +21.07 74.13 4
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OULTON PARK

FIRECREST TROPHY MEETING
' SOLO PRACTICE
FIRECREST P6 - FIFTH SOLO PRACTICE
METORCYELE DUTHET TERS LISTED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
START TIME: 09:47

Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time
Adam Jeffe Dan Hill
START START START

1 1 1
2 2:00.66 2 1:59.10 2 1:57.75
3 1:56.50 3 1:57.82 3 1:57.08
4 1:55.48 4 1:58.74 4 1:55.06
5 1:56.66

Chris Beverley Darrel Jones
— _—

1 1
1 2 1:58.94 2 1:53.77
2 1:59.01 3 1:59.35 3 1:50.98
3 1:52.84 4 1:58.71 4 1:50.37
4 1:50.33 5 1:58.27

Anthony Van Looy

Chris Pope

START

'_‘I

1 2 1:58.16
2 1:59.17 2 1:50.26 3 1:56.07
3 1:59.81 3 1:58.58 4 1:51.51
4 1:57.67 5 1:49.88
5 1:56.96

Chris Wood

START Gary Woodington

| I

Barry Furber

1 START
START 2 2:08.89
1 3 2:07.06 2 2:03.54
2 2:05.72 4 2:05.06 3 1:59.17
3 2:00.38 5 2:01.31
4 1:59.11
5 1:59.08 "
Greg Gibson
Dale Thomas START
START 1

1 2 2:04.04

START 2 2:04.10
1 3 2:02.37
2 2:03.19 4 2:01.57 _

James Shaw
3 2:01.03 5 2:01.61
4 2:01.60 START
1
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OULTON PARK

FIRECREST TROPHY MEETING
SOLO PRACTICE

P6 - FIFTH SOLO PRACTICE
LISTED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
START TIME: 09:47

Lap Time
2 2:01.64
3 1:.55.74
4 1:55.87

START
1
2 2:10.00
3 2:08.84

Jody Hayes

START

2:02.40
1:59.14
1:57.40
1:58.80

a b W NP

START

A W NP

2:09.48
2:07.20
2:05.91
2:07.27

a b W NP

START

a b~ W DN PP

2:00.06
1:57.28
1:56.23

A W NP

Luke Collins

START

2:14.25
2:11.89
2:12.03

A W NP
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Lap Time

5 2:10.08

Mark Pask

2:10.39
2:05.76
2:05.06
2:04.73

g b W DN PP

Mark Skinner

2:04.50
1:56.25
1:56.49
1:54.64

g b W DN PP

Martin T Jones

START

2:14.37
2:11.83
2:11.82
2:09.35

g b W DN PP

Matt Higginson

START

2:12.25
2:11.30
2:10.72

A W DN P

Michael Blank
1

Lap Time

Michael Hobbs

START

1:58.87
1:57.70
1:54.21
1:55.77

a B~ W DN P

START

1:56.50
1:53.92
1:52.24
1:51.17

a B~ W DN P

Neil Evans

START

2:04.51
2:00.24
1:59.30

Paul Dawson

START

2:00.65
1:56.51
1:55.03
1:54.54

Paul Shook

START

1:54.88
1:52.47
1:50.84

A W N R
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OULTON PARK

FIRECREST TROPHY MEETING
SOLO PRACTICE

P6 - FIFTH SOLO PRACTICE
LISTED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
START TIME: 09:47

= e Lap Time Lap Time
1 3 1:59.74
Paul Willis , 000
3 o101
1
1
L 2 2:03.71
2 1:49.65 3 2:00.26
4 1:59.76
5 1:57.62
1
2 Loris
3 1:55.61 1
4 1:54.86 2 2:01.23
3 1:55.08
4 1:55.05
5 1:54.28
1
2 2:02.46
1
2 1:58.18
3 1:56.51
) Lee o
! 5 1:54.15
2 2:03.73
3 1:59.84
4 2:00.75

START

1
2 2:03.31
START 3 2:02.67
1 4 2:03.96
2 2:06.77
3 2:02.80
4 2:01.10
5 1:59.30 Tom Smith
START
1
Simon O'Donnell 2 2:02.55
START
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